INDEPENDENCE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 CALENDAR

10 Month A - ESL and EE - Revised 3/5/2025
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Non Work Days Before/After Calendar Days

No School/Non Work Dais

First / Last Day of Semester
Teacher Work Day

Parent Teacher Conference Week

All Attendance and Contract Days that are postponed due to inclement weather

will be added at the discretion of the Board of Education

Employee Work Days
Holidays

Floating Work Days
Total

189
3

1

193

Tentative Summer School Start - May 28, 2025

Graduation May 16 & 17, 2025

Seniors Last Day - May 15th

Weather Make Up Days:

#1 March 3, #2 - May 5, #3 - March 31, #4 - April 28, #5 - May

12

Additional Make Up Days March 17, March 24, June 2, June 9,

June 16




